
 
 

URBAN POLICY 

CRP 355         Collective Housing Planning and Design (O.Çalışkan, A.Balamir) 
CRP 433         Economics of Dev. and the Economy of Turkey (Ersoy) 
CRP 495         Urban Political Analysis (Ersoy) 
CRP 404         Contemporary Issues in City and Regional Planning (Kayasü&Şenol  
                        Balaban) 
CRP 407         Principles and Approaches of Ecology in Planning (Gedikli&Zeydanlı) 
CRP 414         Urban Project Management (Köroğlu) 
CRP 447         Critical Discussionson Planning and Development (Büyükcivelek) 
CRP 450         New Spaces of Growth and Production (Eraydın) 
CRP 478        Urban Res.Formation and Change in Turkish Cities (Uzun) 
CRP 479         Implem. Asp. of Urb. Pl. Legal and Adm. Issues (Altaban) 
CRP 486         Urban Regeneration: Strat., Policies, Organiz., Design (Akkar) 
CRP 488         Institutional Asp. of Urban and Region. Pl. (Kayasü ) 
CRP 499         Seminar in Selected Urban Political Issues (Ersoy & Keskinok) 
ADM 4223      Local Government  (Şengül) 
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URBAN AND REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

 
CRP 323                 Housing Reinvestment and Household Behaviour (Sarı Özdemir) 
CRP 439                 Introduction to Regional Planning (Eraydın) 
CRP 488 Institutional Asp. of Urban and Region. Pl. (Kayasü 
CRP 404              Contemporary Issues in City and Regional Planning (Kayasü&Şenol 

Balaban) 
CRP 414                 Urban Project Management (Köroğlu) 
CRP 433 Economics of Dev. and the Economy of Turkey (Ersoy) 
CRP 440 Regional Planning Workshop (Eraydın) 
CRP 447  Critical Discussionson Planning and Development (Büyükcivelek) 
CRP 450 New Spaces of Growth and Production (Eraydın) 
CRP 495                 Urban Political Analysis (Ersoy) 
ADM 4287 Regional Policy and Governance (Bayırbağ) 
ECON 425 Environmental Economics (Aşık) 
CE 497 Coastal Zone Management (Tarakçıoğlu) 
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URBAN DESIGN 

CRP 323                 Housing Reinvestment and Household Behaviour (Sarı Özdemir 
CRP 333                 Introduction to Urban Design  (M.Akkar) 
CRP 334 Movement and Issues in Urban Space Design (A.Barlas) 
CRP 355 Collective Housing Planning and Design (O.Çalışkan, A.Balamir) 
CRP 433                 Economics of Dev. and the Economy of Turkey (Ersoy) 
CRP 453  Participatory Design and Planning (Osmay & Ataöv) 
CRP 450 New Spaces of Growth and Production (Eraydın) 
CRP 454  Urban Transport Systems: Pl. and Design  (Babalik) 
CRP 455  Aesthetiscs and Human Experience in Urban Design (Ataöv) 
CRP 478  Urban Res.Formation and Change in Turkish Cities (Uzun) 
CRP 479  Implem. Asp. of Urb. Pl. Legal and Adm. Issues (Altaban) 
CRP 495                 Urban Political Analysis (Ersoy) 
CRP 486  Urban Regeneration: Strat., Policies, Organiz., Design (Akkar) 
ARCH 491 Landscape Research I  
ARCH 492 Landscape Research II 
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ENVIRONMENT, INFRASTRUCTURE AND TRANSPORT PLANNING 

CRP 323                 Housing Reinvestment and Household Behaviour (Sarı Özdemir 
CRP 454                 Urban Transport Systems: Pl. and Design  (Babalik) 
CRP 407                Principles and Approaches of Ecology in Planning (Gedikli&Zeydanlı) 
CRP 404                Contemporary Issues in City and Regional Planning (Kayasü&Şenol 

Balaban) 
CRP 414  Urban Project Management (Köroğlu) 
ENVE 420 Environmental Impact Assessment 
ENVE 406  Environmental Management 
CE 451 Analysis of Transportation Systems 
CE 353 Principles of Transportation and Traffic Engineering  
ECON 425 Environmental Economics (Aşık) 
CE 497 Coastal Zone Management (Tarakçıoğlu) 
 
 

E 
L 
E 
C 
T 
I 
V 
E 

Department of City and Regional Planning – Four Modules of Elective Courses  
 
 
 


